SYL\Z\NIA LECTRIC
SA LE/V\ /nAss
0
o
g
CFI*IE
m
.29

20%
2s%<r stqndord pockoge*
HOW TO ORDER SYTVANIA TIGHT BULBS
All orders for Sylvonio Light Buibs should give ihe
informotion listed below.
This-con be done most qccurcrtely ond quickly by
specilying the Ordering Abbreviotions printed in the
first column of the schedule. These obbreviotions
give oll the necessqry informqtion except VOLTS,
which must be specilied.
Abbreviotions {or Series Light Bulbs listed in
lumens qnd qmperes qnd fluorescent lomps ore com-
plete without volts.
SPECIFICATION
I Size (in wqtts)
EXAMPLE
100 wotts
'ULB
DESIGNATIONS
;iiT?!v??
SFAPGTPAR.3SR.4OPS
2 Volts (or omps) 120
3 Bulb Designotion ...... A-21
4 Bose
5 Finish
Med.
Inside Frosted
BUIB SHAIES ore indicoted by o letter qnd q number. The
letter shows the shope of the bulb (G*-globe shoped) while the
Iigures show the diqmeter ol the bulb ot its widest port in
eighths ol qn inch (G-30, Ior exomple, mecns o globe-shoped
bulb 30-eighths of on inch, or !3/a inches in diqmeter).
BASE DESIONATIONS
$s.00
$15 or
*On c purchose ol $15 or more, list volue, or on q purchose ol
less thon $15 volue which includes q stondqrd pockcge.
TO PUNCHASERT UNDER SYTYANIA CONTRACT
Discounts to purchosers under controct ore obtoinoble from
your Sylvdnio distributor or Jrom the neorest Sylvcnic Division
Oilice.
TOGUT fu$ut
3.LIGNI
@gs@
fruoRtsc€il liTeRrtol^r€ lutlllit(oi!c)
(81:ph) CrilD[UAnAflt0rut
SYLVANIA ELECTRIC PRODUCTS INC.
SALES OFFICES
CITY
Atlcrntq, Gcr.
Boston, Mcss.
Bullcrlo, N. Y.
Chiccgo, Ill.
Clevelond, Ohio
Detroit, Mich.
Kcns<rs City, Mo.
Los Angeles, Ccl.
Philcrdelphic, Pq.
Secrttle, Wcsh.
Wcrshington, D. C.
New York, N. Y.
STREET
6'85 Whiteholl St. S. W.
l0 Post Oflice Squore
Wollridge Bldg.
135 So. LoSolle St.
792 Union Commerce BIdg.
6l3 Boulevord Bldg.
2109-l I Broodwoy'
555 S. Flower St.
I I20 Lincqln-Liberty BIdg.
4424 Whlle-Henry-Stuort Bldg
719 1sth Sr. N. W.